20251118029 SELVA-9246364748

# hem Rate / ltem otv value Tax Amount Amount

12.O0 150 NOS 1,800.00 324.OO (18%) 2,124.OO
ANCHOR BOLT M1O*'I35
HSN:73181500

Totalltems/Qty:1/150

Taxable Amount
cGsT 9.O%

sGsT9.0%

41.800.o0
a162.OO

t162.OO

Total ?2,124.OO
Total amount (in words): INR Two Thousand, One Hundred And Twenty-Four Rupees Only.

Bank DetailB:

Bank:

Account Holder

Account #:

IFSC Code:

Branch:

Amount Payable: a2,124.OO

Powered By

For VINA
HDFC Bank

VINAYAKA ENTERPRISES

50200026444901

HOFC00o4096

DIAMOND POINT SECUNDERABAD

Swioe I Simole I icino. Billino and Pavments lV isit oetswioe.in swlp€ -